
2019-2020 Tax Rates
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TUCSON UNIFIED 3.9420 0.0224 3.9644 0.5099 1.8585 2.3684 6.3328

MARANA 3.9414 0.0835 4.0249 1.0640 0.8317 1.8957 5.9206

FLOWING WELLS 3.9712 3.9712 1.4093 1.4734 2.8827 6.8539

AMPHITHEATER 3.8672 0.0081 3.8753 0.8251 0.2530 0.4973 1.5754 5.4507

SUNNYSIDE 4.0052 0.0550 4.0602 1.3527 1.3527 5.4129

TANQUE VERDE 3.8652 3.8652 0.5987 0.9335 1.5322 5.3974

CATALINA FOOTHILLS 3.6868 3.6868 0.6752 0.6007 0.0316 1.3075 4.9943

VAIL 3.8951 0.1317 4.0268 1.5910 1.8581 3.4491 7.4759

SAHUARITA 4.0207 4.0207 2.0784 1.4730 0.2991 3.8505 7.8712

ALTAR VALLEY 4.6638 4.6638 0.9167 0.9167 5.5805



2018-2019 2019-2020
Combined

Rate
Combined

Rate
$ Increase/
(Decrease)

% Increase/
(Decrease)

TUCSON UNIFIED 6.5554 6.3328 (0.2226)        (3.40%)
MARANA UNIFIED 6.0840 5.9206 (0.1634)        (2.69%)
FLOWING WELLS 6.8860 6.8539 (0.0321)        (0.47%)
AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED 5.4919 5.4507 (0.0412)        (0.75%)
SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED 5.6636 5.4129 (0.2507)        (4.43%)
TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED 5.4150 5.3974 (0.0176)        (0.33%)
CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED 5.4212 4.9943 (0.4269)        (7.87%)
VAIL UNIFIED 7.1643 7.4759 0.3116         4.35%
SAHUARITA UNIFIED 8.4240 7.8712 (0.5528)        (6.56%)
ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY 5.9852 5.5805 (0.4047)        (6.76%)

Comparison of Combined Rates



Tax Rates for 2019-2020

Primary 
Rate

Secondary 
Rate

Combined 
Rate

SAHUARITA UNIFIED 4.0207 3.8505 7.8712
VAIL UNIFIED 4.0268 3.4491 7.4759
FLOWING WELLS 3.9712 2.8827 6.8539
TUCSON UNIFIED 3.9644 2.3684 6.3328
MARANA UNIFIED 4.0249 1.8957 5.9206
ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY 4.6638 0.9167 5.5805
AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED 3.8753 1.5754 5.4507
SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED 4.0602 1.3527 5.4129
TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED 3.8652 1.5322 5.3974
CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED 3.6868 1.3075 4.9943


